
BRC Championship Series 2005
BRC All Stage Rally 2005
Venue: Island-Wide Overall Results - PROVISIONAL

Car Driver / Navigator Car Class Elapsed Total
# Time Penalty O/A Pos
1 Roger Mayers / Rhett Watson Ford Focus WRC M9 0:18:04.033 0:00:00.000 1
2 Trevor Manning / James Betts Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 WRC M9 0:18:26.983 0:00:00.000 2
3 Roger Skeete / Stuart Maloney Ford Focus WRC M9 0:18:41.999 0:00:10.000 3
4 John Powell / Michael March Toyota Corolla WRC M9 0:18:52.488 0:00:00.000 4
7 Barry Mayers / Eric Allamby Toyota Starlet MO 0:18:57.408 0:00:00.000 5
5 Roger Hill / Graham Gittens Toyota Celica GT4 M8 0:19:12.691 0:00:00.000 6
12 Jonathan Still / Heath Hazel BMW M3 MO 0:19:21.131 0:00:00.000 7
6 Sean Dowding / Jason Cozier Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5 M8 0:19:45.740 0:00:00.000 8
9 Geoffrey Noel / Kreigg Yearwood Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 M8 0:19:52.398 0:00:05.000 9
13 Mark Hamilton / Clive Howell Ford Escort Mk2 MO 0:20:44.456 0:00:00.000 10
18 Edward Corbin / Mark Perkins Toyota Corolla SR M7 0:20:48.277 0:00:00.000 11
14 Barry Ward / Matthew Staffner Toyota Starlet MO 0:21:06.586 0:00:00.000 12
20 Steve Ollivierre / TBA Mitsubishi Mirage Mivec M6 0:21:10.807 0:00:05.000 13
19 Roger Marshall / Bruce Lambert Hyundai Accent 2.0 M7 0:21:30.868 0:00:00.000 14
23 Jason Clermont / Duane Shepherd Toyota Starlet M6 0:21:34.161 0:00:00.000 15
21 Kirk Watkins / Justin Gill Toyota Corolla Gti M6 0:21:36.169 0:00:00.000 16
25 Derek Roach / Tricia Gittens Mini Cooper S P3 0:21:51.015 0:00:00.000 17
24 Joshua Delmas / Adam Alleyne Toyota Corolla Gti M6 0:22:02.271 0:00:05.000 18
27 Freddie Gale / Kyle Proverbs Toyota Starlet Turbo P3 0:22:07.888 0:00:00.000 19
26 Lindsay Farmer / Megan Blades Toyota Starlet Turbo MO 0:23:02.391 0:00:00.000 20
15 St. Elmo & Owen Cumberbatch BMW E36 MO DNF 0:01:45.000
8 Harold Morley / Goeffrey Goddard Subaru Impreza WRC M9 DNF 0:03:12.000
10 Sean Gill / Michael Cummins Suzuki Ignis JWRC M6 DNF 0:04:29.000
11 Cliff Roett / Allan Maynard Toyota Starlet MO DNF 0:06:59.000
16 Neil Armstrong / Ben Armstrong Toyota Starlet M6 DNS 0:00:00.000
17 Brett Clarke / Garry Clarke Suzuki Swift Gti M6 DNS 0:00:00.000
22 Wayne Manning / Willie Hinds Peugeot 205 XS M6 DNF 0:05:47.000
28 David Brewster / Robert Simmons Peugeot 205 Gti M7 DNF 0:06:05.000
29 Garry Mendes / Glynne Lewis Toyota Starlet P3 DNF 0:01:40.000
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BRC All Stage Rally 2005
Venue: Island-Wide Overall Results - PROVISIONAL

Car Driver / Navigator Car Class Elapsed
# Time GP & CL Pos
1 Roger Mayers / Rhett Watson Ford Focus WRC M9 0:18:04.033 1
2 Trevor Manning / James Betts Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 WRC M9 0:18:26.983 2
3 Roger Skeete / Stuart Maloney Ford Focus WRC M9 0:18:41.999 3
4 John Powell / Michael March Toyota Corolla WRC M9 0:18:52.488 4
8 Harold Morley / Goeffrey Goddard Subaru Impreza WRC M9 DNF
5 Roger Hill / Graham Gittens Toyota Celica GT4 M8 0:19:12.691 1
6 Sean Dowding / Jason Cozier Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5 M8 0:19:45.740 2
9 Geoffrey Noel / Kreigg Yearwood Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 M8 0:19:52.398 3
7 Barry Mayers / Eric Allamby Toyota Starlet MO 0:18:57.408 1
12 Jonathan Still / Heath Hazel BMW M3 MO 0:19:21.131 2
13 Mark Hamilton / Clive Howell Ford Escort Mk2 MO 0:20:44.456 3
14 Barry Ward / Matthew Staffner Toyota Starlet MO 0:21:06.586 4
15 St. Elmo & Owen Cumberbatch BMW E36 MO 0:21:33.319 5
26 Lindsay Farmer / Megan Blades Toyota Starlet Turbo MO 0:23:02.391 6
11 Cliff Roett / Allan Maynard Toyota Starlet MO DNF
18 Edward Corbin / Mark Perkins Toyota Corolla SR M7 0:20:48.277 1
19 Roger Marshall / Bruce Lambert Hyundai Accent 2.0 M7 0:21:30.868 2
28 David Brewster / Robert Simmons Peugeot 205 Gti M7 DNF
20 Steve Ollivierre / TBA Mitsubishi Mirage Mivec M6 0:21:10.807 1
23 Jason Clermont / Duane Shepherd Toyota Starlet M6 0:21:34.161 2
21 Kirk Watkins / Justin Gill Toyota Corolla Gti M6 0:21:36.169 3
24 Joshua Delmas / Adam Alleyne Toyota Corolla Gti M6 0:22:02.271 4
10 Sean Gill / Michael Cummins Suzuki Ignis JWRC M6 DNF
16 Neil Armstrong / Ben Armstrong Toyota Starlet M6 DNS
17 Brett Clarke / Garry Clarke Suzuki Swift Gti M6 DNS
22 Wayne Manning / Willie Hinds Peugeot 205 XS M6 DNF
25 Derek Roach / Tricia Gittens Mini Cooper S P3 0:21:51.015 1
27 Freddie Gale / Kyle Proverbs Toyota Starlet Turbo P3 0:22:07.888 2
29 Garry Mendes / Glynne Lewis Toyota Starlet P3 0:27:14.396 3
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